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Internazionali SX Rd 5 SX1 - Timed Practice Gr B
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
1 - 36 - BONINI M. - Kawasaki 5-29-ROUIS A. - Honda
1 14:58:33.772 01:10.009 1 14:58:20.594 55.208
2 14:59:20.615 46.843 2 14:59:10.575 49.981
3 15:00:36.096 01:15.481 3 15:00:20.674 01:10.099
4 15:01:22.424 46.328 4 15:01:11.413 50.739
5 15:02:37.040 01:14.616 5 15:02:23.441 01:12.028
6 15:03:22.923 45.883 6 15:03:13.586 50.145
7 15:04:29.007 01:06.084 7 15:04:22.568 01:08.982
8 15:05:17.571 48.564 8 15:05:12.428 49.860
2 - 85- MUSQUIN M. - Honda 6-516 - REGINATOR. -TM
1 14:58:19.280 51.145 1 14:58:37.094 01:01.706
2 14:59:06.200 46.920 2 14:59:29.672 52.578
3 15:00:26.379 01:20.179 3 15:00:41.814 01:03.427
4 15:01:28.108 01:01.729 4 15:01:34.394 52.580
5 15:02:15.214 47.106 5 15:02:27.752 53.358
6 15:03:33.037 01:17.823 6 15:03:51.630 01:14.461
7 15:04:19.304 46.267 7 15:04:44.004 52.374
8 15:05:57.637 01:38.333
7 - 432 - MESSINA A. - Yamaha
3-15-LOPES A. - KTM 1 14:58:42.652 01:04.620
1 14:58:16.325 49.146 2 14:59:43.444 01:00.792
2 14:59:04.484 48.159 3 15:00:43.044 59.600
3 15:00:23.126 01:18.642 4 15:01:47.241 01:04.197
4 15:01:10.702 47.576 5 15:02:47.132 59.891
5 15:02:38.544 01:27.842 6 15:04:14.096 01:26.964
6 15:03:29.740 51.196 7 15:05:33.386 01:19.290
7 15:04:38.538 01:08.798

4-110 - BENDER N. - Yamaha

1 14:58:22.281 52.048
2 14:59:12.694 50.413
3 15:00:03.654 50.960
4 15:01:06.904 01:03.250
5 15:01:56.188 49.284
6 15:03:16.904 01:20.716
7 15:04:07.118 50.214

Fastest lap: 45.883
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